
Governors attendance for the academic year 2022-2023 
Date Governors attendance 

Full Governing board meetings 

Tuesday 13th September 2022 Dr I Bishop   Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms T Alao 
Ms S Corneck 
Mr S Gallie 
Ms B Hellewell 
Ms A Pinto 
Mr E Rose   
Ms D Sandringham 
Ms K Simpson 

Tuesday 6th December 2022 Dr I Bishop   Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms T Alao 
Ms S Corneck 
Ms B Hellewell 
Mr E Rose   
Ms D Sandringham 
Ms K Simpson  

Wednesday 29th March 2023 Dr I Bishop   Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms T Alao 
Ms S Corneck 
Mr S Gallie 
Ms B Hellewell 
Ms D Sandringham 
Rev S Winn 
 
 
 



Wednesday 12th July 2023 Dr I Bishop   Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Mr M Ayres 
Ms S Corneck 
Mr S Gallie 
Ms B Hellewell 
Ms A Pinto 
Ms D Sandringham 
Rev S Winn 
Ms K Simpson  

Learning & Achievement Committee meetings 
 

Tuesday 29th November 2022 Ms B Hellawell  Chair virtually 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms V Ajoku 
Dr I Bishop 
Ms A Pinto 
Ms D Sandringham 
Ms K Simpson  

Thursday 16th March 2023 Ms B Hellawell  Chair  
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms V Ajoku 
Dr I Bishop 
Ms D Sandringham 

Tuesday 27th June 2023 
 

CANCELLED 

Finance & Premises Committee meetings  
 

Monday 3rd October 2022 Mr M Ayres  Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Ms V Ajoku 
Dr I Bishop 
Mr E Rose 
Rev S Winn 



Thursday 23rd February 2023 Mr M Ayres  Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Dr I Bishop 
Mr E Rose 
Revd S Winn 

Tuesday 20th June 2023 Mr M Ayres  Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Dr I Bishop 
Mr S Gallie 
Mr E Rose 

Personnel Committee meetings 10am 

Thursday 9th February Dr I Bishop  Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher 
Mr M Ayres 
Ms D Sandringham 

Thursday 6th July 
 

CANCELLED 

Pay Committee meeting  

Thursday 13th October 2022 Dr I Bishop   Chair 
Ms A Wilson  Head Teacher from 9.40am 
Mr M Ayres 
Mr E Rose 

 

 


